	[image: image1.jpg]Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people




	APPLICATION FOR COST CENTRE:

SHORT LEARNING PROGRAMME 

	(F 90)
(SLP)
Page 3 of 3
Doc owner: Financial Control


	Reference documents:
Policy on the provision of Short Learning Programmes (SLP'S)



SLP Business Plan



F91 (Closing of SLP)




	COST CENTRE NUMBER (to be allocated by Finance)
	
	
	
	
	

	DEPARTMENT/DIVISION
	

	NAME OF OFFERING
	

	DURATION OF OFFERING
	From: 
	
	To: 
	

	VENUE FOR OFFERING 
	


	1.  INCOME
	
	
	AMOUNTS

	1.1 Enrolment fees 
	account 
	0
	4
	4
	0
	
	

	1.2 Donations
	account
	0
	5
	1
	0
	
	

	1.3 General income 
	account
	0
	4
	5
	5
	
	

	1.4 Total income
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2.  EXPENDITURE
	
	
	
	

	2.1 Remuneration to University staff*
	account 
	2
	0
	0
	4
	
	

	2.2 Remuneration to outside persons*
	account
	2
	1
	3
	4
	
	

	2.3 Entertainment costs
	account
	2
	5
	0
	5
	
	

	2.4 Printing
	account
	3
	7
	9
	2
	
	

	2.5 University transport
	account
	3
	7
	9
	4
	
	

	2.6 Consumable material
	account
	3
	6
	4
	0
	
	

	2.7 Other 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2.8 Total expenditure
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	3. GROSS SURPLUS (1.4 minus 2.8)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	4. MINUS: LEVY ON 1.4
	B
	1
	0
	2
	
	0
	4
	4
	5
	
	15%
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	5. NET SURPLUS (3 minus 4)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	6. NET SURPLUS TO BE CARRIED OVER TO ACCOUNT 0555
	
	

	6.1 Departmental fund
	cost centre
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.2 Bursary/ Institute/Centre 
	cost centre
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.3 Faculty funds (5% on 1.4)
	cost centre
	
	
	
	
	
	


	OFFICER RESPONSIBLE FOR:

	
(a)  OFFERING
	
	
	Tel. Ext
	

	
(b)  ADMINISTRATION OF FUNDS
	
	
	Tel. Ext
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	APPROVED:
	HEAD OF DEPARTMENT/DIVISION
	
	
	DATE:
	

	CONFIRMED:
	DEAN/DIRECTOR/REGISTRAR
	
	
	DATE:
	

	REGISTERED:
	DIRECTOR OF FINANCIAL CONTROL
	
	
	DATE:
	


*  Details overleaf
DETAILS OF UNIVERSITY STAFF INVOLVED IN THIS OFFERING

A.
INDIVIDUALS

	NAMES
	STAFF NUMBER
	NUMBER OF HOURS
	AMOUNT

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


B.
CLOSE CORPORATION OR FIRM

	NAME(s) OF MEMBERS, SHAREHOLDERS, OR PERSONS REMUNERATED BY FIRM
	STAFF NUMBER
	NUMBER OF HOURS
	AMOUNT

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


C.
OUTSIDE PERSONS
	NAMES
	NUMBER OF HOURS
	AMOUNT

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	D.
TOTAL
	
	


Distributed:  12 May 2008

